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FEDERATED GOVERNING BODY MEMBERS (2020-2021)

	
	
Role & Responsibility
	Name
	Appointment
	Committee
	Email 
	Tel no
	Address

	1 
	Headteacher
	Mrs Debi Cossins
	Ex-officio
1st September 2004
	Resources
	head2332@we-learn.com
head3154@we-learn.com 
	09126 492991 /
01926 491433
	CV34 4NH

	1 
	Foundation
	Revd Diane
Thompson
	Ex-officio. Appt by Diocese as Parish Priest 5th July 2016
	SIAMS
	Revdt.allsaints@gmail.com 
	
	CV34 5NJ

	3 
	Foundation
H&S 
	Mr Andrew Baugh
	Appointed by Diocese 27 January 2018
	SIAMS
Pay Committee
Health and Safety

	augh.a@welearn365.com andrewbaugh@btinternet.com
	493830
	31 Blacklow Road, Warwick CV34 5SX

	1 
	Chair & proposed 
Local Authority governor
	Mr John
McRoberts
	01/05/2019
	Policies
Headteacher Performance Teaching and Learning
Panel review
	mcroberts.j@welearn.365.com 
jmcroberts@gmail.com
	07870500078
	46 Beauchamp Road, Warwick CV34 5NU

	1 
	Parent 
	Jody Tracey
	Appointed 6.11.17
	Community
	Tracey.j@welearn365.com

	07795498770
	30 All Saints Road, Warwick CV34 5NL

	2 
	Parent 
	Andrea Kampta
	Appointed 6.11.17
	Teaching & Learning
	Kampta.a@welearn365.com

	07900580630
	108 Greville Road, Warwick, CV34 5PL

	1 
	Vice Chair & co-opted
SEN
	Mrs Pat Daly
	21 September 2015
	Teaching & Learning
SIAMS
Policies
Pay Committee
Headteacher Performance Review Panel
	daly.p2@welearn365.com 
patdaly2@sky.com
	
	7 Eliot Close, Warwick,CV34 5RE

	3 
	Co-opted
Chair of Resources committee
	Mr Alex Blakemore
	12 September 2016
	Resources
Teaching & Learning
	blakemore.a@welearn365.com
awblakemore@gmail.com
	07921 088329
	17A Millbank
Warwick
CV34 5TH

	4 
	Co-opted Associate Head All Saints'
	Mrs Sandra Sutherland
	Appointed by Gov Body on 12 September 2016
	Community
Teaching & Learning
SIAMS
	sutherland.s@welearn365.com
	01926 492991
	c/o All Saints Junior School

	5 
	Co-opted Associate Head Emscote
	Mr Jon Queralt
	21 September 2015
	Community
Teaching & Learning
	queralt.j1@welearn365.com
	491433
	c/o Emscote Infant School

	6 
	Co-opted
Safeguarding
SEN
	Mrs Margherita Finney
	Appointed as Co-opted 3.10.17
	Teaching & Learning
SIAMS
Pay Committee
Headteacher Performance Review Panel
	finney.m@welearn365.com 
margherita.finney@btinternet.com
	496702
	72 Emscote Road, Warwick, CV34 5QG

	7 
	Co-opted
	Naresh (Nesh) Foister 
	Appointed by GB on 6.11.17
	Teaching & Learning
	Foister.n@welearn365.com

	07711863411
	10 Northgate Ave, Warwick CV34 6WN

	8
	Co-opted
	Alice Jones
	01/04/2018
	
	Jones.a7@welearn365.com

	07764 377632
	26 Blacklow Road, Warwick, CV34 5SZ

	9
	Co-opted
	Christine Dunn
	28/10/2019
	
	Dunn.c@welearn365.com
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	11
	Co-opted
	Becky Robinson
	01/09/2019
	
	Beckyrobinson@warwickshire.gov.uk

	
	25 Nightingale Avenue
Warwick
CV34 6WN

	12
	Co-opted
	Matt Crowley
	01/09/2019
	
	Crowley.m@welearn365.com

	
	68 Greville Road, Warwick, CV34 5PJ

	1 
	Staff (Emscote)
	Mrs Natalie Old
	21 September 2015
	Teaching & Learning
	johnson.n@welearn365.com
nattyj1@hotmail.co.uk

	491433/07736 256509
	c/o Emscote Infant School

	1
	Associate Member
	Jeremy Hill
	Business Manager
	
	Hill.j7@welearn365.com


	01926 492991 / 491433
	c/o Emscote Infant School

	1
	Clerk
	Mrs Eleanor Flowers
	
	
	clerk3154@welearn365.com 
	
	





Other useful contacts
Rachel Reed 										Emma Tracy
School Office, All Saints C of E Junior School, Nelson Avenue, Warwick CV34 5LY		School Office, Emscote Infant School, All Saints Road, Warwick, CV34 5NH
Tel : 01926 492991									Tel : 01926 491433
Email: Reed.R@welearn365.com                                                                                                     Email : Tracey.e@welearn365.com
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